X X X X X X

-2 -

R

<]

PR D

PR

Eighteen Wheel And A Dozen Roses €@
See You Tonight &
Roamin' Wyoming

Are Your Eyes Still Blue
Except For Monday

No Such Thing As A Broken Heart &
Stand By Me

| Feel Fine

Dream Big %@

All | Ever Need Is You
Back When @

Somebody's Knockin'

Am | Blue

Just To See You Smile
Southern Nights

Nothin' Better To Do @
Dance With Who Brung You
I'm Alright

Islands In the Stream <!>
After You've Gone

Craving You

Snowbird

I Run To You &

In Between

We Are Tonight ¢

Desperado

Back AtOne ®

1 Will Always Love You
You're Still The One %@
Don't You Wanna Stay ¢
Just A Kiss @

Even Though I'm Leaving @
Living &

| Swear &

You Save Me @
Something In Red &
In Between Dances &
Unlove You &

Don't It Make My Brown Eyes Blue &
Black Velvet &

No One Else On Earth &

Cowboy Casanova @

455 Rocket &

It's Five O'Clock Somewhere €@
This One's For The Girls &

Get Your Kicks (On Route 66)
Bandstand Boogie

Mattea, Kathy

Scotty McCreery

Travis, Randy

McAnally, Shane

Morgan, Lorrie

Old Dominion

Gilley, Mickey

Sweethearts Of The Rodeo
Shupe, Ryan & The Rubberand
Kenny Rogers & Dottie West
Potts, M.C.

Terri Gibbs

Strait, George

McGraw, Tim

Glen Campbell

Rimes, LeAnn

Asleep At The Wheel
Messina, Jo Dee

Kenny Rogers & Dolly Parton
Chet Atkins f. Suzy Boggus
Thomas Rhett f. Maren Morris
Anne Murray

Lady Antebellum

Scotty McCreery

Billy Currington

Black, Clint
Wills, Mark
Parton, Dolly
Twain, Shania

Aldean, Jason & Kelly Clarkson

Lady Antebellum

Luke Combs

Dierks Bentley
Montgomery, John Michael

Chesney, Kenny
Morgan, Lorrie
Tillis, Pam
Jennifer Nettles

Crystal Gayle

Lee, Robin
Wynonna
Underwood, Carrie
Mattea, Kathy
Jackson A/Buffet J
McBride, Martina

Asleep At The Wheel
Lee, Scooter

TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS

BUC
BUC
BUC
BUC
BUC
BUC
BUC
BUC
BUC

SD
SD
SD
WCS
WCS
wWCs
WCS

ECS
ECS

70
85
86
86
86
86
88
90
92
94
94
95
96
96
96
99
100
100
102
104
105
106
114
122
128

58
64
66
68
72
74
78
83
86

126
128
138
139

84
92
98
120
124
126
129

170
184

3:21
3:48

4:10
2:56
2:57
3:36

3:09

3:01
3:04
3:33
2:59

3:26
3:15
4:14
3:32
3:39
2:11
3:46
3:41
3:47

3:49
4:06
3:17
3:32
4:15
3:37
3:45
3:42
4:24

4:40
3:21
3:49

2:38
4:42
3:57
3:54
4:09
3:50
4:01

3:20

f:16
c:09

c:01
f:14

c :05-st:02

c:10
f:18

c 03

video

c:15

c :08

c:12>:03
f
c



