	•	Fighteen Wheel And A Dezen Beece	Mattaa Kathy	TS	70	3:21
		Eighteen Wheel And A Dozen Roses See You Tonight	Mattea, Kathy	TS	70 85	3:48
	**	Roamin' Wyoming	Scotty McCreery Travis, Randy	TS	86	3.40
		Are Your Eyes Still Blue	McAnally, Shane	TS	86	4:10 f:16
		Except For Monday	Morgan, Lorrie	TS	86	2:56 c :09
С	•	No Such Thing As A Broken Heart 🌣	Old Dominion	TS	86	2:57
C	••	Stand By Me	Gilley, Mickey	TS	88	3:36
		I Feel Fine	Sweethearts Of The Rodeo	TS	90	3.30
	•	Dream Big ✿	Shupe, Ryan & The Rubberand	TS	92	
	••	All I Ever Need Is You	Kenny Rogers & Dottie West	TS	94	3:09
	٨	Back When \$	Potts, M.C.	TS	94	3.03
X	••	Somebody's Knockin'	Terri Gibbs	TS	95	3:01
^		Am I Blue	Strait, George	TS	96	3:04 c :01
		Just To See You Smile	McGraw, Tim	TS	96	3:33 f:14
X		Southern Nights	Glen Campbell	TS	96	2:59
^	•	Nothin' Better To Do \$	Rimes, LeAnn	TS	99	2.33
	**	Dance With Who Brung You	Asleep At The Wheel	TS	100	3:26 c :05 - st :02
	•	I'm Alright	Messina, Jo Dee	TS	100	3:15
X	••	Islands In the Stream	Kenny Rogers & Dolly Parton	TS	102	4:14
^		After You've Gone	Chet Atkins f. Suzy Boggus	TS	104	3:32
С		Craving You	Thomas Rhett f. Maren Morris	TS	105	3:39
х		Snowbird		TS	106	2:11
^	•	I Run To You ✿	Anne Murray Lady Antebellum	TS	114	3:46
С		In Between	Scotty McCreery	TS	122	3:41
C		We Are Tonight ✿	Billy Currington	TS	128	3:47
C	••	We Are rought a	Biny Currington	13	120	3.47
		Desperado	Black, Clint	BUC	58	3:49 c :10
Χ		Desperado	Diack, Ollin	DUC	30	J.73 C.10
X X	÷	Back At One \$	Wills, Mark	BUC	64	4:06 f:18
	÷					
X		Back At One 🌣	Wills, Mark	BUC	64	4:06 f:18
X X	٠	Back At One ✿ I Will Always Love You	Wills, Mark Parton, Dolly	BUC BUC	64 66	4:06 f:18 3:17
X X X	Φ Φ	Back At One ✿ I Will Always Love You You're Still The One ✿	Wills, Mark Parton, Dolly Twain, Shania	BUC BUC BUC	64 66 68	4:06 f:18 3:17 3:32 c:03
X X X X	:: :::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	Back At One ✿ I Will Always Love You You're Still The One ✿ Don't You Wanna Stay ✿	Wills, Mark Parton, Dolly Twain, Shania Aldean, Jason & Kelly Clarkson	BUC BUC BUC	64 66 68 72	4:06 f:18 3:17 3:32 c:03 4:15
X X X X	& & & &	Back At One & I Will Always Love You You're Still The One & Don't You Wanna Stay & Just A Kiss &	Wills, Mark Parton, Dolly Twain, Shania Aldean, Jason & Kelly Clarkson Lady Antebellum	BUC BUC BUC BUC	64 66 68 72 74	4:06 f:18 3:17 3:32 c:03 4:15 3:37
x x x x c	***	Back At One & I Will Always Love You You're Still The One & Don't You Wanna Stay & Just A Kiss & Even Though I'm Leaving &	Wills, Mark Parton, Dolly Twain, Shania Aldean, Jason & Kelly Clarkson Lady Antebellum Luke Combs	BUC BUC BUC BUC BUC	64 66 68 72 74 78	4:06 f:18 3:17 3:32 c:03 4:15 3:37 3:45
X X X X C C	***	Back At One & I Will Always Love You You're Still The One & Don't You Wanna Stay & Just A Kiss & Even Though I'm Leaving & Living & I Swear &	Wills, Mark Parton, Dolly Twain, Shania Aldean, Jason & Kelly Clarkson Lady Antebellum Luke Combs Dierks Bentley Montgomery, John Michael	BUC BUC BUC BUC BUC BUC BUC	64 66 68 72 74 78 83 86	4:06 f:18 3:17 3:32 c:03 4:15 3:37 3:45 3:42 video
X X X X C C	***	Back At One & I Will Always Love You You're Still The One & Don't You Wanna Stay & Just A Kiss & Even Though I'm Leaving & Living & I Swear &	Wills, Mark Parton, Dolly Twain, Shania Aldean, Jason & Kelly Clarkson Lady Antebellum Luke Combs Dierks Bentley Montgomery, John Michael Chesney, Kenny	BUC BUC BUC BUC BUC BUC BUC	64 66 68 72 74 78 83 86	4:06 f:18 3:17 3:32 c:03 4:15 3:37 3:45 3:42 video 4:24
X X X X C C		Back At One & I Will Always Love You You're Still The One & Don't You Wanna Stay & Just A Kiss & Even Though I'm Leaving & Living & I Swear & You Save Me & Something In Red &	Wills, Mark Parton, Dolly Twain, Shania Aldean, Jason & Kelly Clarkson Lady Antebellum Luke Combs Dierks Bentley Montgomery, John Michael Chesney, Kenny Morgan, Lorrie	BUC BUC BUC BUC BUC BUC BUC WZ	64 66 68 72 74 78 83 86	4:06 f:18 3:17 3:32 c:03 4:15 3:37 3:45 3:42 video 4:24 4:40 c:15
X X X X C C		Back At One & I Will Always Love You You're Still The One & Don't You Wanna Stay & Just A Kiss & Even Though I'm Leaving & Living & I Swear & You Save Me & Something In Red & In Between Dances &	Wills, Mark Parton, Dolly Twain, Shania Aldean, Jason & Kelly Clarkson Lady Antebellum Luke Combs Dierks Bentley Montgomery, John Michael Chesney, Kenny Morgan, Lorrie Tillis, Pam	BUC BUC BUC BUC BUC BUC BUC WZ WZ	64 66 68 72 74 78 83 86 126 128	4:06 f:18 3:17 3:32 c:03 4:15 3:37 3:45 3:42 video 4:24 4:40 c:15 3:21 c:08
X X X X C C		Back At One & I Will Always Love You You're Still The One & Don't You Wanna Stay & Just A Kiss & Even Though I'm Leaving & Living & I Swear & You Save Me & Something In Red &	Wills, Mark Parton, Dolly Twain, Shania Aldean, Jason & Kelly Clarkson Lady Antebellum Luke Combs Dierks Bentley Montgomery, John Michael Chesney, Kenny Morgan, Lorrie	BUC BUC BUC BUC BUC BUC BUC WZ	64 66 68 72 74 78 83 86	4:06 f:18 3:17 3:32 c:03 4:15 3:37 3:45 3:42 video 4:24 4:40 c:15
X X X X C C		Back At One & I Will Always Love You You're Still The One & Don't You Wanna Stay & Just A Kiss & Even Though I'm Leaving & Living & I Swear & You Save Me & Something In Red & In Between Dances &	Wills, Mark Parton, Dolly Twain, Shania Aldean, Jason & Kelly Clarkson Lady Antebellum Luke Combs Dierks Bentley Montgomery, John Michael Chesney, Kenny Morgan, Lorrie Tillis, Pam	BUC BUC BUC BUC BUC BUC BUC WZ WZ	64 66 68 72 74 78 83 86 126 128	4:06 f:18 3:17 3:32 c:03 4:15 3:37 3:45 3:42 video 4:24 4:40 c:15 3:21 c:08
x x x x c c x		Back At One & I Will Always Love You You're Still The One & Don't You Wanna Stay & Just A Kiss & Even Though I'm Leaving & Living & I Swear & You Save Me & Something In Red & In Between Dances & Unlove You &	Wills, Mark Parton, Dolly Twain, Shania Aldean, Jason & Kelly Clarkson Lady Antebellum Luke Combs Dierks Bentley Montgomery, John Michael Chesney, Kenny Morgan, Lorrie Tillis, Pam Jennifer Nettles	BUC BUC BUC BUC BUC BUC WZ WZ WZ	64 66 68 72 74 78 83 86 126 128 138 139	4:06 f:18 3:17 3:32 c:03 4:15 3:37 3:45 3:42 video 4:24 4:40 c:15 3:21 c:08 3:49
X X X X C C X		Back At One & I Will Always Love You You're Still The One & Don't You Wanna Stay & Just A Kiss & Even Though I'm Leaving & Living & I Swear & You Save Me & Something In Red & In Between Dances & Unlove You & Don't It Make My Brown Eyes Blue &	Wills, Mark Parton, Dolly Twain, Shania Aldean, Jason & Kelly Clarkson Lady Antebellum Luke Combs Dierks Bentley Montgomery, John Michael  Chesney, Kenny Morgan, Lorrie Tillis, Pam Jennifer Nettles  Crystal Gayle	BUC BUC BUC BUC BUC BUC WZ WZ WZ WZ	64 66 68 72 74 78 83 86 126 128 138 139	4:06 f:18 3:17 3:32 c:03 4:15 3:37 3:45 3:42 video 4:24 4:40 c:15 3:21 c:08 3:49
X X X X C C X		Back At One & I Will Always Love You You're Still The One & Don't You Wanna Stay & Just A Kiss & Even Though I'm Leaving & Living & I Swear & You Save Me & Something In Red & In Between Dances & Unlove You & Don't It Make My Brown Eyes Blue & Black Velvet & Sound Still Black Velvet & Sound	Wills, Mark Parton, Dolly Twain, Shania Aldean, Jason & Kelly Clarkson Lady Antebellum Luke Combs Dierks Bentley Montgomery, John Michael  Chesney, Kenny Morgan, Lorrie Tillis, Pam Jennifer Nettles  Crystal Gayle Lee, Robin	BUC BUC BUC BUC BUC BUC WZ WZ WZ WZ SD SD	64 66 68 72 74 78 83 86 126 128 138 139	4:06 f:18 3:17 3:32 c:03 4:15 3:37 3:45 3:42 video 4:24 4:40 c:15 3:21 c:08 3:49 2:38 4:42 f:18
X X X X C C X		Back At One & I Will Always Love You You're Still The One & Don't You Wanna Stay & Just A Kiss & Even Though I'm Leaving & Living & I Swear & Something In Red & In Between Dances & Unlove You & Don't It Make My Brown Eyes Blue & Black Velvet & No One Else On Earth &	Wills, Mark Parton, Dolly Twain, Shania Aldean, Jason & Kelly Clarkson Lady Antebellum Luke Combs Dierks Bentley Montgomery, John Michael  Chesney, Kenny Morgan, Lorrie Tillis, Pam Jennifer Nettles  Crystal Gayle Lee, Robin Wynonna	BUC BUC BUC BUC BUC BUC WZ WZ WZ WZ SD SD	64 66 68 72 74 78 83 86 126 128 138 139 84 92 98	4:06 f:18 3:17 3:32 c:03 4:15 3:37 3:45 3:42 video 4:24  4:40 c:15 3:21 c:08 3:49  2:38 4:42 f:18 3:57 f:18 3:54 4:09 c:12 >:03
X X X X C C X		Back At One & I Will Always Love You You're Still The One & Don't You Wanna Stay & Just A Kiss & Even Though I'm Leaving & Living & I Swear & You Save Me & Something In Red & In Between Dances & Unlove You & Don't It Make My Brown Eyes Blue & Black Velvet & No One Else On Earth & Cowboy Casanova &	Wills, Mark Parton, Dolly Twain, Shania Aldean, Jason & Kelly Clarkson Lady Antebellum Luke Combs Dierks Bentley Montgomery, John Michael  Chesney, Kenny Morgan, Lorrie Tillis, Pam Jennifer Nettles  Crystal Gayle Lee, Robin Wynonna Underwood, Carrie	BUC BUC BUC BUC BUC BUC WZ WZ WZ WZ SD SD WCS	64 66 68 72 74 78 83 86 126 128 138 139 84 92 98 120	4:06 f:18 3:17 3:32 c:03 4:15 3:37 3:45 3:42 video 4:24 4:40 c:15 3:21 c:08 3:49 2:38 4:42 f:18 3:57 f:18 3:54
X X X X C C X		Back At One & I Will Always Love You You're Still The One & Don't You Wanna Stay & Just A Kiss & Even Though I'm Leaving & Living & I Swear & Something In Red & In Between Dances & Unlove You & Don't It Make My Brown Eyes Blue & Black Velvet & No One Else On Earth & Cowboy Casanova & 455 Rocket &	Wills, Mark Parton, Dolly Twain, Shania Aldean, Jason & Kelly Clarkson Lady Antebellum Luke Combs Dierks Bentley Montgomery, John Michael  Chesney, Kenny Morgan, Lorrie Tillis, Pam Jennifer Nettles  Crystal Gayle Lee, Robin Wynonna Underwood, Carrie Mattea, Kathy	BUC BUC BUC BUC BUC BUC WZ WZ WZ WZ WZ WZ WZ WZ WZ	64 66 68 72 74 78 83 86 126 128 138 139 84 92 98 120 124	4:06 f:18 3:17 3:32 c:03 4:15 3:37 3:45 3:42 video 4:24  4:40 c:15 3:21 c:08 3:49  2:38 4:42 f:18 3:57 f:18 3:54 4:09 c:12 >:03
X X X X C C X		Back At One & I Will Always Love You You're Still The One & Don't You Wanna Stay & Just A Kiss & Even Though I'm Leaving & Living & I Swear & You Save Me & Something In Red & In Between Dances & Unlove You & Don't It Make My Brown Eyes Blue & Black Velvet & No One Else On Earth & Cowboy Casanova & 455 Rocket & It's Five O'Clock Somewhere & This One's For The Girls &	Wills, Mark Parton, Dolly Twain, Shania Aldean, Jason & Kelly Clarkson Lady Antebellum Luke Combs Dierks Bentley Montgomery, John Michael  Chesney, Kenny Morgan, Lorrie Tillis, Pam Jennifer Nettles  Crystal Gayle Lee, Robin Wynonna Underwood, Carrie Mattea, Kathy Jackson A/Buffet J McBride, Martina	BUC BUC BUC BUC BUC BUC WZ WZ WZ WZ WZ WZ WZ WZ WZ WZ WZ WZ	64 66 68 72 74 78 83 86 126 128 138 139 84 92 98 120 124 126 129	4:06 f:18 3:17 3:32 c:03 4:15 3:37 3:45 3:42 video 4:24  4:40 c:15 3:21 c:08 3:49  2:38 4:42 f:18 3:57 f:18 3:54 4:09 c:12 >:03 3:50 f 4:01 c
X X X X C C X		Back At One & I Will Always Love You You're Still The One & Don't You Wanna Stay & Just A Kiss & Even Though I'm Leaving & Living & I Swear & You Save Me & Something In Red & In Between Dances & Unlove You & Don't It Make My Brown Eyes Blue & Black Velvet & No One Else On Earth & Cowboy Casanova & 455 Rocket & It's Five O'Clock Somewhere & It's Five O'Clock Somewh	Wills, Mark Parton, Dolly Twain, Shania Aldean, Jason & Kelly Clarkson Lady Antebellum Luke Combs Dierks Bentley Montgomery, John Michael  Chesney, Kenny Morgan, Lorrie Tillis, Pam Jennifer Nettles  Crystal Gayle Lee, Robin Wynonna Underwood, Carrie Mattea, Kathy Jackson A/Buffet J	BUC BUC BUC BUC BUC BUC WZ WZ WZ WZ WZ WZ WZ WZ WZ WZ WZ WZ	64 66 68 72 74 78 83 86 126 128 138 139 84 92 98 120 124 126	4:06 f:18 3:17 3:32 c:03 4:15 3:37 3:45 3:42 video 4:24  4:40 c:15 3:21 c:08 3:49  2:38 4:42 f:18 3:57 f:18 3:54 4:09 c:12 >:03 3:50 f